
Date: Day: Morning Topic: 0830 Presenter: Daytime Teaching: Practical Skills in ICU: 15:00
1/11/2021 Monday
2/11/2021 Tuesday Respiratory Failure/ Basics of Ventilation Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
3/11/2021 Wednesday Respiratory Failure/ Basics of Ventilation Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow
4/11/2021 Thursday ICU Monitoring / Tower System Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 ALS Practice
5/11/2021 Friday Inotropes and vasopressors Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow
8/11/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow
9/11/2021 Tuesday Respiratory Failure/ Basics of Ventilation Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow Monthly M+M - Presented by ICU Fellow 12:30

10/11/2021 Wednesday Respiratory Failure/ Basics of Ventilation Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow Breakfast Fellow Teaching 07:00
11/11/2021 Thursday ICU Monitoring / Tower System Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 ALS Practice
12/11/2021 Friday Inotropes and vasopressors Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow
15/11/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Cons / Day Fellow
16/11/2021 Tuesday Management of Cardiac Arrest Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
17/11/2021 Wednesday Airway Emergency Algorithm Cold ICU Day Registrar
18/11/2021 Thursday Airway Devices (Practical) ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 Vascular access / Ultrasound Dr Stan Yastrebov
19/11/2021 Friday Routine post-cardiac surgical care ICU Day Fellow
22/11/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
23/11/2021 Tuesday Management of Cardiac Arrest Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
24/11/2021 Wednesday Airway Emergency Algorithm Cold ICU Day Registar
25/11/2021 Thursday Airway Devices (Practical) ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 Vascular access / Ultrasound Dr Stan Yastrebov
26/11/2021 Friday Routine post-cardiac surgical care ICU Day Fellow
29/11/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
30/11/2021 Tuesday Managing Traumatic Brain Injury Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30

1/12/2021 Wednesday Subarachnoid Haemorrhage Cold ICU Day Registrar
2/12/2021 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 PAC / PiCCO
3/12/2021 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
6/12/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
7/12/2021 Tuesday Managing Traumatic Brain Injury Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
8/12/2021 Wednesday Subarachnoid Haemorrhage Cold ICU Day Registar
9/12/2021 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 PAC / PiCCO

10/12/2021 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
13/12/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
14/12/2021 Tuesday Acute Renal Failure in ICU Cold ICU Day Resident Monthly M+M - Presented by ICU Fellow 12:30
15/12/2021 Wednesday How we do CRRT- basics and prescribing Cold ICU Day Registrar
16/12/2021 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 IABP
17/12/2021 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
20/12/2021 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
21/12/2021 Tuesday Acute Renal Failure in ICU Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
22/12/2021 Wednesday How we do CRRT- basics and prescribing Cold ICU Day Registar



Date: Day: Morning Topic: 0830 Presenter: Daytime Teaching: Practical Skills in ICU: 15:00
23/12/2021 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 IABP
24/12/2021 Friday
27/12/2021 Monday
28/12/2021 Tuesday Interpreting ICU Chest X-rays Cold ICU Day Resident
29/12/2021 Wednesday PA Catheter and Cardiac Output Cold ICU Day Registrar
30/12/2021 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow
31/12/2021 Friday

3/01/2022 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
4/01/2022 Tuesday Interpreting ICU Chest X-rays Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
5/01/2022 Wednesday PA Catheter and Cardiac Output Cold ICU Day Registar
6/01/2022 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00 Bronchoscope / Glidescope
7/01/2022 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow

10/01/2022 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
11/01/2022 Tuesday Managing Spinal Cord Injury Cold ICU Day Resident
12/01/2022 Wednesday EVDs and ICCs Cold ICU Day Registrar
13/01/2022 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00
14/01/2022 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
17/01/2022 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
18/01/2022 Tuesday Managing Spinal Cord Injury Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
19/01/2022 Wednesday EVDs and ICCs Cold ICU Day Registar
20/01/2022 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00
21/01/2022 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
24/01/2022 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant
25/01/2022 Tuesday PiCCO Monitor Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
26/01/2022 Wednesday
27/01/2022 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00
28/01/2022 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow
31/01/2022 Monday Quality Medicine in 2021 Cold ICU Consultant

1/02/2022 Tuesday Diabetes Insipidus Cold ICU Day Resident ICU Grand Rounds 12:30
2/02/2022 Wednesday Pulse oximetry, in vivo oximetry Cold ICU Day Registar
3/02/2022 Thursday Morbidity and Mortality Meeting ICU Day Fellow Physiology viva practice 16:00
4/02/2022 Friday Journal Club Article Review ICU Day Fellow

Notes:
Cold ICU Day Resident/Registrar/Fellow = whoever is rostered for Cold ICU that day
Morning Presentations follow morning handover. Ideally they are a pragmatic approach to ICU problems, starting with an index case.
Physiology viva practice sessions are conducted by Dr Collins.


